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FOCUS ON 

Goblins
1. Write a sentence describing the main ideas of Chapter 4.

2. Legends of goblins tend to be creepy. Do you enjoy reading scary stories? Why or 
why not?

3. Which creatures appear in Korean folktales?

A. dokkaebi
B. tengu
C. coblynau

4. What do goblins and fairies have in common?

A. Neither creature can do magic.
B. Both creatures always have wings.
C. Both creatures often have small bodies.
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5. What does behave mean in this book?

Some goblins punish naughty children. But they bring gifts for children who 
behave well.

A. to act in a certain way
B. to do bad or rude things
C. to turn into frogs

6. What does disturb mean in this book?

In many stories, goblins make loud noises. They try to scare or disturb people.

A. to bother someone
B. to make someone happy
C. to make someone feel safe
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Answer Key:
1. Answers will vary
2. Answers will vary
3. A
4. C
5. A
6. A


